# Ma300008aa4

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500410873675
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	500410373675 06/26/2301001028 **130.00
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2023 JUN 26

### COVER LETTER

## TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

ţ

÷.



The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE □ \$125.00 Filing Fee ★\$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
□Manager	Name: Bottony apenter	⊡Manager	Name:
□Member	Address: 839 Douglas Street	⊡Member	Address:
Authorized	Lee Hura Florida 34748	□Authorized	
Person	Britting Couparter owner.	Person	
DOther UW N	✓ □Other	⊡Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		□Authorized	
Person	<u></u>	Person	N para
Other	Other	□Other	JEOthers II
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name: $\omega$
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		□Authorized	<u> </u>
Person		Person	
□Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

- Brittenny Signature of an authorized person Expenter



### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. T.C. Pro Cleaning	Services LLC.
(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC,")
(If name unavailable, eater alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rida. The alternate name must include "Loning Linking Company," "L.L.C." or "L.C."
An name analysis of the same adopted for the purpose of name accent operations in the	The area have have mender charter menty company, 1712, or the s
2. Uursdiction under the law (Cylinch foreign limited hability company is organized)	3
4	
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re (See sections 605,0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determin	egistration.) ie penalty liability)
5. 839 Douglas Street	. 839 Douglas street
(Street Address of Principal Office)	(Mailing Address)
Lee Starra Floridia	Lee Shung Florida
	2/17/17
7178	

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	Britteny Carpenter	El Martin	023 JUN	
Office Address:	839 Dauglas Street		26 PF	573
	Leesburg Florida Florida	34 748 (Zip code)	: I :SI	C

10

### Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



# Pennsylvania Department of State

Bureau of Corporations and Charitable Organizations PO Box 8722 | Harrisburg, PA 17105-8722 T:717-787-1057 dos.pa.gov/BusinessCharities

Regarding:	T. C. Pro Cleaning Services LLC			
Request Type:	Subsistence Certificate	Issuance Date: June 26, 2023		
Request No.:	017601519	File No.:	0007537018	
Receipt No.:	000576889			
Filing Type:	Domestic Limited Liability Company			
Filing Subtype:	Limited Liability Company			
Initial Filing Date:	May 23, 2022			
Status:	Active		2023 Sec. TA	
то	ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHA	LL COME, GRE		

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

T. C. Pro Cleaning Services LLC

is currently subsisting on the records of the Department of State as of the issuance date herein.

I DO FURTHER CERTIFY THAT this Subsistence Certificate shall not imply that all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania are paid.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the seal of my office to be affixed, the day and year above written

Sam Hans

Albert Schmidt Acting Secretary of the Commonwealth

Verify this certificate online at www.file.dos.pa.gov